


JUMBO HOUSE MARGARITA    10.99

FESTIVAL DE LA CASA    14.99
Cuervo Tequila, Triple Sec and our signature

Homemade Citrus Juice.

TEXAS STYLE    15.99
Cuervo Gold Tequila, Grand Gala, Orange juice

and our signature Homemade Citrus Juice.

CALIENTE MARGARITA    15.99
Reposado Tequila, Chambord, Gran Gala and

our signature Homemade Citrus Juice.

PAMA MARGARITA    15.99
Reposado Tequila, Pama Pomegranate

liqueur and our signature Homemade Citrus Juice.

BONITA BLUE MARGARITA    14.99
Cuervo Gold Tequila, Blue Curacao, Peach
Schnapps, Grand Gala and our signature

Homemade Citrus Juice.

TONY’S MARGARITA    18.99
Fresh Strawberrie, Fresh Jalapeños, 

Don Julio Blanco, Agave Nectar,
Fresh squeezed orange juice, lime juice.

MATEOS MARGARITA    18.99
Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Blackberry, Blueberry,

Agave Nectar, fresh squezed Lime Juice, 
fresh Orange Juice

ORGANIC MARGARITA    14.99
Partida Tequila, fresh Lime juice and Agave nectar.

THE AZTECA JEWEL    14.99
Maestro Diamante Dobel Tequila, Grand
Marnier, fresh Lime juice, Agave nectar, a

splash of Orange juice and Chambord
Dripped Center.

PATRÓN MARGARITA    16.99
Patron Tequila, Grand Marnier and our

signature Homemade Citrus Juice, topped
with Orange juice.

ALL OF OUR MARGARITAS ARE MADE WiTH
 FRESHLY SQUEEZED FRUITS.

ALL OUR MARGARITAS ARE AVAILABLE IN
SMALL AND JUMBO SIZES UPON REQUEST,

THESE PRIZES ARE FOR JUMBO ONLY.



PATRÓN BOTTLE FROZEN FLAVOR
MARGARITA   17.99

COCONUT MARGARITA    14.99
1800 Coconut Tequila, Coconut, Contreau

and Lime juice.

TRASHCAN MARGARiTA    15.99
Jose cuervo, Redbull, Rum, Gin, Peach

Schnapps , Triple sec and Blue Coracao.

BEER-RITA 15.99
Choice of Dos Equis (XX) Beer or Corona
Beer in our signature frozen Margarita.

(Jumbo ONLY)

PLAZA AZTECA   15.99
Premium Tequila, Citrus Juice, Agave

Nectar, Grand Marnier

ORGANIC LAVENDER   14.99
Premium Tequila, Lime, Lavender,

Agave Nectar

SPiCY MAMACiTA   14.99
Tequila, Citrus Juice, Cucumber,

Jalapeno, Agave Nectar

VERY BERRY   14.99
Tequila, Citrus Juice, Strawberry,

Blueberry

PA FiNEST   14.99
Tequila, Citrus Juice, Mango, Peach

SMOKEY MEZCALiTA   13.99
Mezcal, Orange, Tajin, Agave Nectar

LA PALOMA   13.99
Tequila, Grapefruit, Lime, Soda

BATH TIME   14.99
Tequila, Pineapple, Orange, Blue Magic

GREEN LIGHT   11.99
Tequila, Green Apple, Citrus Juice, 

Lots of Ideas

MEXICAN SUNSET   13.99
Tequila, Citrus Juice, Hibiscus

FRUIT MARGARiTAS   12.99
Tequila, Citrus Juice

Pick Your Poison:
Strawberry, Raspberry, Mango, Peach,

Banana, Blueberry, Blackberry and Guava.
Served on the Rocks



MEXICAN MOJITO   9.99
Cuervo Blue Sirver Tequila, Contreau, Agave
nectar, fresh Lime and Mint, topped with a

splash of club soda.

CHERRY LEMONADE   9.99
Cherry infused Vodka, lemonade and a

spalshof grenadine.

SUNSET OVER THE PLAZA   9.99
Three Olives Vodka, Peach Schnapps,

Orange juice and a spalsh of grenadine.

BAHAMA MAMA   9.99
Light Rum, Coconut Rum, Grenadine, Orange

juice and Pineapple juice.

MEXICAN RED TAMALE   9.99
Cherry Infused Vodka, Cranberry juice and 

a splash of club soda.

AZTEC MELANGE   9.99
Passion Fruit infussed vodka, Peach

Schnapps, Orange juice and fresh Lime.

ACAPULCO BAY   9.99
Absolut Citron Vodka, Blue Curacao,

Chambord and Triple sec.

MOJITO   9.99
Flavor: Classic, Raspberry, Mango,

Coconut or Guava with Light Rum, simple
Syrup, fresh Mint and fresh Limes.

MICHELADA   13.99

WHITE RUSSIAN   9.99

ADIOS MOTHERFUCKER   9.99

TEUILA SUNRISE   9.99

PIÑA REAL   17.99

HOMEMADE SANGRIA   11.50
WHITE ZINFANDEL

CHARDONNAY
PINOT GRIGIO

RIESLING
MERLOT

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
PINOT NOIR
MOSCATO

SAUVIGNON BLANC

ALL WINES ARE 6.99 SERVED BY THE GLASS



PASSION FRUIT MARTINI  9.75
Passion Fruit infused vodka, X-Rated fusion

liqueur and a splash of sprite.

SUMMER NIGHTS   9.75
Pineapple infused vodka, Passion Fruit

infused vodka, Blue Curacao and a splash of
Cranberry juice.

PARADISE MARTINI   9.75
Mango rum, Coconut rum and a splash of

Pineapple juice.

CAFE OLÉ   9.75
Patrón XO Cafe tequila, Vanilla vodka and

Irish cream.

TRIPLE CRIME OF PASSION   9.75
Passion Fruit infused vodka, Gran Gala

Orange Liqueur, Pama Pomegranate liqueur,
a splash of Orange juice and fresh Lime.

TONY - TINI   9.75
Three Olives vodka, Irish cream,

Butterscotch and Frangelico.

X-RATED IN CABO   9.75
Cabo Wabo Silver Tequila, X-Rated fusion

liqueur, Pama Pomegranate liqueur, a splash
of orange juice and fresh lime.

BLOOD ORANGE COSMO   9.75
Blood Orange infused vodka, Contreau and

Cranberry juice.

MEXICAN MARTINI   9.75
Espolón Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, Sour Mix,

Olive Juice and a splash of orange juice
garnished with a lime.

TITO‘S TOUR DE FRANCE MARTINI   9.75
The Texan version of French Martini, Tito‘s
Vodka, Chambord and Pineapple juice,

garnished with a lemon twist.



MEXICAN STAMPEDE 8.99
Cherry infused vodka and Redbull.

HOT JOSÉ 8.99
Goldschlager and Tequila Reposado.

BLACK CADILLAC 8.99
Patrón XO Cafe Tequila and Beiley‘s Irish cream.

BLACK IGUANA 8.99
Cuervo Blue Silver Tequila, 

Three Olives vodka and Kahlua.

GREEN TEA  8.99

LEMON DROP  8.99

16OZ  ONLY    9.75

BANANA
MANGO
PEACH

PIÑA COLADA
RASPBERRY

STRAWBBERRY
BLUEBERRY

BLACKBERRY



DOMESTIC   4.50

Bud Light
Bud Light Lime

Budweiser
Coors Light

Michelob Light
Michelob Ultra

Miller Lite
O‘doul‘s (NA)
Sam Adams

IMPORTED   5.50

Heineken
Heineken 0.0

Heineken Light
Corona Premier

Blue Moon

Blue Moon
Bud Light
Budweiser

Coors Light
Angry Orchard
Corona Premier

Dog Fish Head IPA
Dos Equis (XX) Amber
Dos Equis (XX) Lager

Heineken
Lagunitas IPA

Michelob Ultra
Miller Lite

Modelo Especial
Negra Modelo

Sam Adams
Souther Tier IPA

Yuengling
Zierra Nevada

TRULY HARD SELTZER NOW AVAILABLE

DRAFT

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT THE ENTIRE

DRAFT LIST. PRICE VARY PER SIZE.

SMALL    12OZ

DOMESTIC    3.50

IMPORTED    3.99

MEDIUM    24OZ

DOMESTIC    5.50

IMPORTED    6.50

LARGE    34OZ

DOMESTIC    7.99

IMPORTED    8.50

MEXICAN   5.50

Carta Blanca
Corona

Corona Light
Dos Equis (XX) Amber
Dos Equis (XX) Lager

Modelo Especial
Negra Modelo

Sol
Tecate

Victoria



SILVER

1800

Avión

Cabo Wabo 

Casamigos

Cazadores

Corralejo

Don Julio 

Espolón 

Herradura 

Hornitos 

Jimador

Patrón

Clase Azul

8.75

8.75

8.75

8.75

9  

9

9

9

9

9

8.75

9.50

30

PREMIUM

Gran Centenario

Patrón Roca

Don Julio 70

Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul

Casa Noble

17

20

20

26.99

30

30

MEZCAL

Clase Azul Mezcal 50

AÑEJO

1800

Avión

Cabo Wabo

Casamigos

Cazadores

Corralejo

Don Julio

Herradura

Patrón

Clase Azul

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

11

12

50

BOSS PREMIUM

Herradura Gran Supremo

Clase Azul Extra Añejo

Grand Patrón Burdeos

60

70

70

REPOSADOS

1800

Avión

Cabo Wabo 

Casamigos

Cazadores

Corralejo

Don Julio 

Herradura 

Hornitos 

Patrón

Clase Azul

9.75

9.75

9.75

9.75

9.75  

9.75

10.50

9.75

9.75

10.50

40

MARGARITA   
18.99

4 Frozen Margaritas
1 Strawberry, 1 Coconut,

1 Mango, 1 Lime

TEQUILA 18.99
6 Gold Tequila Shots



FRIED ICE CREAM   

CHURROS   

SOPAPILLAS WITH ICE CREAM   

XANGO   

FLAN   

TRES LECHES CAKE  

ICE CREAM SCOOP   

  6.99

 6.99

  6.99

 6.50

 5.99

  7.50

  3.99

ALL SOFT DRINKS 3.75

NOW SERVING HORCHATA

RED BULL
FOUNTAIN SODA

COFFEE
ORANGE JUICE

MILK
CHOCOLATE MILK

ICED TEA
JARRITOS

FIJI WATER   3.00

1.99  REFILL FOR MILK, CHOCOLATE MILK, JUICE 
AND HORCHATA 




